HotSheet™ Panel – Design Guide   3-15-12 Rev13                ©2012 Hot Edge, Inc. Page 1 of 5
The HotSheet™ Panel – Part of the HotEdge™ Ice Melt System
The HotSheet™ Panels provide a metal drip edge for new construction or for roofs that have had the first
row of the thick dimensional coverings removed. Once a metal drip edge is presented at the roof edge,
the UL Listed HotEdge™ Rail and ice melt cable system can be installed. The idea of a metal slip sheet
or snow slide at the roof edge has been used for a long time. The patent pending HotSheet™ and
HotEdge™ Rail products make it easy to add a modern heated roof edge to many structures.
Note: In all cases, a one inch minimum metal drip edge must be present for the HotEdge™ Rail ice melt

HotSheet™ Panel – Design Guide   3-15-12 Rev13                ©2012 Hot Edge, Inc. Page 4 of 5
HotSheet™ Panel – Harmonized Part Number Nomenclature
Hot Edge Inc. Products
HotSheet™ Panel Angle           Roof Pitch
HSHP 090 = HotSheet, 90° (0:12)
HSHP 085 = HotSheet, 85° (1:12)
HSHP 080 = HotSheet, 80 ° (2:12)
HSHP 076 = HotSheet, 76° (3:12)
HSHP 072 = HotSheet, 72° (4:12)
HSHP 067 = HotSheet, 67°  (5:12)
HSHP 063 = HotSheet, 63° (6:12)
HSHP 060 = HotSheet, 60° (7:12)
HSHP 056 = HotSheet, 56° (8:12)
HSHP 053 = HotSheet, 53°  (9:12)
HSHP 050 = HotSheet, 50° (10:12)
HSHP 048 = HotSheet, 48° (11:12)
HSHP 045 = HotSheet, 45° (12:12)
Transition Panel Angle             Roof Pitch
HSHT 090 = T-Panel, 90° (0:12)
HSHT 085 = T-Panel, 85° (1:12)
HSHT 080 = T-Panel, 80 ° (2:12)
HSHT 076 = T-Panel, 76° (3:12)
HSHT 072 = T-Panel, 72° (4:12)
HSHT 067 = T-Panel, 67° (5:12)
HSHT 063 = T-Panel, 63° (6:12)
HSHT 060 = T-Panel, 60° (7:12)
HSHT 056 = T-Panel, 56° (8:12)
HSHT 053 = T-Panel, 53° (8:12)
HSHT 050 = T-Panel, 50° (9:12)
HSHT 048 = T-Panel, 48° (10:12)
HSHT 045 = T-Panel, 45° (12:12)
Options
F13 = 1.3” Fascia
Height
16 = 1.6” Fascia
(Special Order – Will
decrease total height)
BTP= Build to Print
(Special Order Only)
Length
060= 60”
(Note: 060
can be
shipped UPS)
004= 4”
Transition
Panel
Material & Color
Material
C= Copper, 0.021”,
16oz., ½ Hard
S= SMP Painted
Galvanized Steel, 0.019”
A = Kynar Painted
Aluminum, 0.032”
+
Color
NATC = Natural Copper
(For copper material)
ALMD= Almond
CLRD = Colonial Red
HMGR = Hemlock Green
SLBL = Slate Blue
BNWH = Bone White
COPE = Copper Penny
MNBN = Mansard Brown
SLGR = Slate Gray
MABL = Matte Black
DKBZ = Dark Bronze
MDBZ = Medium Bronze
CLGR = Classic Green
HAGR = Hartford Green